EXISTING RESIDENCE

EXISTING SEWING/ CRAFTS ROOM
EXISTING CARPORT/GARAGE
STORAGE SHED

EXISTING COVERED PATIO
CURRENT LOT COVERAGE (BUILDINGS)
VEHICULAR USE AREA

CURRENT TOTAL LOT COVERAGE
LOT AREA

CURRENT LOT COVERAGE %

NEW BUILDING AREA

NEW TOTAL BULDING COVERAGE
NEW BUILDING COVERAGE %

7 WALL HEIGHTS:

N=10" $=10'

E=100 W=10

/7 TOTAL HEIGHT:

/ 13’ Top of Ridge

For Permitting Use Only

Field Verify All Locations
and Required Separations.

LOW

Not for Construction Purposes.

2,095 SF.
2455 F.
753 S'F.
105 SF.
224 5F.

3422 5.F,

3,645 S.F.

6,967 S.F.

56,095 S.F.
19.3%

1500 S.F.
8,467 S.F.
23.4%

Finish Grading Only - Total Cut
+ Fill not to Exceed 50 C.Y. /

Gradg 10 . Mark Vuletic
Drain & // 1000 S Camino de las Colinas
2, / @ Lot 4, Rancho Del Etse
/ = 30’ APN: 133-38-021A
\ e Tucson Zoning: RX-1

02
~

SITE PLAN Parcel Area: ~.83 ac.

Reviewed

¥\ | for Code Compliance
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